Bretagne Equipe 2018

Fs3 Tot Prov Tot Final

St S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Fs1 Fs2

80 76 75 8 72 8 76 75 77 696
84 74 76 81 79 77 77 76 74 698
76 77 80 8 70 79 8 79 90 720
80 8 8 75 77 80 77 80 80 716
80 73 92 77 8 8 8 81 85 734
73 8 8 78 90 83 75 79 86 733
8 91 77 81 78 83 8 81 78 735
8% 79 79 8 90 80 84 78 78 735
81 8 8 8 99 83 78 80 76 750
8 82 8 81 77 999 80 82 83 1651
86 76 76 8 8 90 8 8 87 744
8 8 8 8 78 8 92 77 85 750
88 81 77 8 77 96 84 78 &7 754
83 8 8 9 8 79 8 90 79 762
80 8 76 103 91 98 94 94 86 809
110 119 111 105 102 88 102 115 79 931

Division 1

- Hommes



Bretagne Equipe 2018

O 00 N o0 U AN W N =

-
o

A A
N o

Clubs

Tot Prov Tot Final

S1 S2  S3  S4 Fs1 Fs2
84 80 77 100
82 8 78 97
76 90 97 81
83 8 84 87
90 87 105 78
79 84 108 99
79 92 92 103
82 83 100 102
93 8 101 87
80 97 90 111
81 101 97 91
80 92 102 100

!

243
247
252
255
262
263
265
266
267
269
272

Division 1

- Femmes
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LAC AU DUC
BREST ABERS
RHUYS KERVER
CARANTEC
LANCIEUX
AJONCS D'OR
BELLE ILE

ST MALO

CAP MALO
BOISGELIN
CESSON SEVIGNE
LANNIRON
PEN AR BED
KERBERNEZ
RIMAISON
TREMEUREUC
LA CRINIERE
CADEN
BEGARD
CARHAIX
SABLES D'OR

79
82
84
77
88
87
87
91
104
89
86
88
81
85
85
91
91
92
93
89

81
82
79
83
81
83
99
82
76
86
89
82
84
89
87
90
94
109
98
125

86
84
77
81
74
80
80
92
83
91
80
95
85
89
90
87
94
93
102
111

77
93
87
94
87
91
85
80
89
81
86
87
106
88
95
98
82
101
90
89

999 999 999 999

86 83
81 79
90 82
86 83
82 88
82 82
86 81
83 86
89 88
88 83
89 9
94 82
88 96
88 88
90 97
105 87
93 96
95 93
113 98
999 91
999 999

492
501
499
504
500
505
518
514
529
518
521
528
540
527
544
558
550
583
594
1504
5994

406
408
409
410
412
414
419
422
425
427
430
433
434
438
447
453
454
474
481
505

4995

Division 2 - Hommes
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CORNOUAILLE
ROCHERS SEVIGNE
RHUYS KERVER
CARANTEC
VALQUEVEN
BREST ABERS

LA CRINIERE
TREMEUREUC

St SAMSON
PLOEMEUR OCEAN
PEN AR BED
PLENEUF VAL.
KERBERNEZ
BEGARD

S1
88
97
98
100
91
108
101
106
100
94
116
105
102
101

S2
90
96
92
97
95
97
96
106
100
105
104
118
111
124

S3
98
91
94
88
100
102
120
100
106
108
88
115
112
105

54

99

103
104
100
113
102
105
98
127
116
118
102
128
126

Fs1

Fs2

Tot Prov Tot Final

375
387
388
385
399
409
422
410
433
423
426
440
453
456

284
284
285
286
301
302
304
306
307
308
322
325
330

Division 2 - Femmes



